CARRIER & NETWORK LIST

CARRIERS
(FMT1 and FMT2)
AT&T
CenturyLink
Comcast Business
Level3
Electric Lightwave (Optic Access)
Paxio
X0 Communications
Zayo (Above.net)

INTERNET EXCHANGES
(FMT1 and FMT2)

SFMIX 12276
AMS-IX Bay Area 62981
Hurricane Electric Fremont 1 (FMT1)
760 Mission Court
Fremont CA 94539
Company ASN
Applios Inc 6565
Beijing Internet Institute 45275
CentralNic Ltd 60890
CentralNic Ltd 199330
Connections Hub Tech. 133194
EMnify GmbH 60044
Fire2Wire 11191
Hurricane Electric, LLC 6939
Intelishift Technologies 36685
Mother Lode Internet 20377
Netregistry Pty., Ltd. 24446
RackCorp 56038
Safe DNS, Inc. 57926
Tekify Broadband 46886
Vodafone US Inc 26641
Zinnia Networks, Inc. 11203

sales@he.net
(510) 580-4190

Hurricane Electric Fremont 2 (FMT2)

48233 Warm Springs Blvd.
Fremont CA 94539

Company

Altiora LLC

Amernet

Arista Networks Inc

Best Rate Information Tech
BizFu

C&B Internet Services, LLC.
California Broadband Services
Cat Networks Hong Kong Ltd.
Cluecentral

Coastside Net

Conexim Australia Pty, Ltd.
Console Inc.

Coplogic, Inc.

Cyberworld Data Center Co.
Eblulite

EIS Group Inc (Exigen Ins. Sol.)
Etherweb Network

EZ Network Systems, Inc.
Farsight Security, Inc

Fork Networking, LLC

Funke Internet Services
Goruck, LLC.

Heliacal Networks

Heliacal Networks

Heliacal Networks/McKay.com
Hostrocket Com Inc.
Hurricane Electric, LLC
HyperDSL, Inc.

Invite Networks Inc

IT7 Networks, Inc.

IX Reach - lIX

King Servers

Linode

LTY Connect
MHO Networks

ASN
395026
4965
55064
62662
11893
30217
54648
393884
31064
19306
132873
19330
54333
132412
394648
16830
63450
7412
393667
46841
34764
26679
33309
198362
50763
62756
6939
53409
16783
25820
43531
14576
63949

394144
14755

Company

Mimosa Networks

NapaNet

NIC.br

NoAccess / SONN

OARC Inc (DNS-OARC)
Octeth, Inc.

Outofwall, Inc.

Parlor.fm

Planisys Corp

Raapid Technical Services LLC
Rack Foundry Inc.
Rayservers GmbH AG

Red Shift Internet Services
Redraw Internet

San Mateo Regional Network
Scale Genius Inc

Sipartech

SkyScape Networks
Smarter Broadband Inc
Softcom Internet Comm. Inc.
Solid Tools Technology, Inc.
Soprado GmbH

Tornado Computer Systems
Trijit Corporation

Trijit Corporation

Trijit Corporation

Trijit Corporation

Turtle Systems, LLC.
USWired

Velocity Inc

Vista Broadband Networks, Inc.
Vodafone US Inc

Volt Broadband

Vom.com

WillitsOnline.com

ZScaler

ASN
62786
8046
11644
15096
64238
393807
27418
33036
52438
30708
54197
262144
7735
31595
19355
203282
8309
46600
46276
13427
54288
20546
22395
11301
59171
59261
134267
6379
46278
62728
22667
26641
62809
54968
11472

53813




